
BEZIRKSSCHUETZENVERBAND

               DIELSDORF

                 www.bsvd.ch

Niederweningen,16.03.2006

Einzelrangliste:

Bezirk P 1 P 2 P 3 P 4 Total

1 Meier Rolf Bülach 98 96 95 99 388

2 Hofstetter Peter Dielsdorf 94 94 97 98 383

3 Ulrich Roland Andelfingen 95 94 94 97 380

4 Kuntner Andreas Andelfingen 95 94 95 96 380

5 Kissling Renato Dielsdorf 95 95 95 95 380

6 Huber Thomas Dielsdorf 94 93 95 97 379

7 Ulrich Markus Andelfingen 94 95 96 93 378

8 Kurmann René Dielsdorf 96 94 94 93 377

9 Flury Martin Andelfingen 94 92 95 94 375

10 Rüeger Markus Bülach 95 92 93 93 373

11 Fretz Fredy Bülach 91 89 97 94 371

12 Maurer Roland Andelfingen 96 90 90 93 369

13 Flury Doris Andelfingen 89 91 91 97 368

14 Lengweiler René Bülach 94 92 86 96 368

15 Frigerio Kurt Bülach 92 92 90 94 368

16 Schellenberg Heiri Dielsdorf 89 94 93 92 368

17 Rüegg Peter Bülach 92 92 92 92 368

18 Willi Edi Bülach 95 91 88 93 367

19 Maurer Daniela Andelfingen 91 92 94 90 367

20 Gross Yvonne Andelfingen 91 89 89 96 365

21 Schindler Patrick Dielsdorf 96 89 89 90 364

22 Mathyer René Dielsdorf 89 90 88 93 360

23 Flury Rita Andelfingen 92 87 88 93 360

24 Schellenberg Marcel Dielsdorf 89 90 94 85 358

25 Vogel Peter Bülach 90 86 90 90 356

26 Flückiger Fabian Andelfingen 95 87 86 87 355

27 Kocher Peter Dielsdorf 88 87 86 91 352

28 Schneider Simon Andelfingen 82 85 86 87 340

29 Winkler Nicole Andelfingen 82 82 79 88 331

Matchchef Dielsdorf

René Kurmann

Andelfingen / Bülach / Dielsdorf

14. März 2006, Regensdorf

Freundschafsmatch Lupi 2006



BEZIRKSSCHUETZENVERBAND

               DIELSDORF

                 www.bsvd.ch

Niederweningen,16.03.2006

Gruppenrangliste:

Dielsdorf I Hofstetter Peter 383

Kissling Renato 380

Huber Thomas 379

Kurmann René 377 1519

Andelfingen II Ulrich Roland 380

Kuntner Andreas 380

Ulrich Markus 378

Maurer Roland 369 1507

Bülach I Meier Rolf 388

Rüeger Markus 373

Lengweiler René 368

Rüegg Peter 368 1497

Andelfingen I Flury Martin 375

Flury Doris 368

Gross Yvonne 365

Flury Rita 360 1468

Bülach II Fretz Fredy 371

Frigerio Kurt 368

Willi Edi 367

Vogel Peter 356 1462

Dielsdorf II Schellenberg Heiri 368

Schindler Patrick 364

Mathyer René 360

Kocher Peter 352 1444

Andelfingen III Maurer Daniela 367

Flückiger Fabian 355

Schneider Simon 340

Winkler Nicole 331 1393

Matchchef Dielsdorf

René Kurmann

Andelfingen / Bülach / Dielsdorf

14. März 2006, Regensdorf

Freundschafsmatch Lupi 2006


